GEOPHYSICS OPERATIONS SECTION

CLIMATOLOGY REPORT FOR JUNE 2001

Station data:



Tower
Armitage
Junction
Randsburg



Eight
Field
Ranch
Wash
Temperature (°F)
Absolute Maximum:
110.0
107.0
92.0
109

Average Maximum:
102.8
99.8
85.9
101.4

Average Monthly:
83.1
83.8
68.8
84.9

Average Minimum:
58.3
64.3
45.1
67.2

Absolute Minimum:
47.0
53.0
37.0
54.0

Relative Humidity (%)
Average Maximum:
33
30
38
27

Average Monthly:
18.9
15
19.3
14.6

Average Minimum:
10
06
10
06

Precipitation (In)
Monthly Total:
 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24 Hour Maximum:
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wind (Deg/Kt)
Prevailing Dir/Spd
216/04
224/3.0
209/2.2
217/8.4

Peak Dir/Spd
258/35
230/38
225/31
240/35

Station Pressure (Hp)
Absolute Maximum:
941.2
939.1
834.4
934.0

Average Monthly:
934
931.9
827.9
927.2

Absolute Minimum:
921.8
920.1
817.0
915.9

Solar Radiation (Ly)
Average Daily:
731.38
735.2

Monthly Total:
21941.4
22056

Evaporation (In)
Average Daily:
0.49

Monthly Total:
14.7

Cloud Cover
Days Mostly Clear:  16
Days Partly Cloudy:  05
Days Mostly Cloudy:  01

Average Cloud Cover (Tenths):  0.21

Additional Precipitation Reports (In):  Wastewater Ponds: 0.00













http://knidmidds.chinalake.navy.mil/climatology/knid/Mar_01.doc


